Sunline is a Registered Trademark of Sunline Office LLC
COMPLETE SPECIFICATION GUIDE
SLIDING CUBICLE SYSTEM
& accessories
2
3 . . . . . . . . . . . . Sunline Factory
4 . . . . . . . . . . . . Connector Posts
5-9 . . . . . . . . . . . . Wall Panels

ELECTRIC
SPECIFICATIONS
cont.
20
ELECTRIC
SPECIFICATIONS
cont.
21
JUMPERS / PASS THROUGH JUMPERS
Typically ranging from 44” (“24”) to 59” (“36E”) long (although some applications call for up to 92”
long - “72”), pass through jumpers are connect two power modules by completely passing through
an entire empty raceway from what power module to the next.
The first number in the sizing is because 24, 36, 48, 60, 72 indicate the total size panels they are
to jump through assuming I-posts (panel-to-panel connector). If “extended” (E), 3” are added
because these are meant to pass through a 3-way or 4-way.
• EL-J-24 - 24” (24) = 44” long (1118mm) - used through 24” raceway when connector is a panel-to-panel (I-post)
• EL-J-24E - 27” (24E) = 47” long (1194mm) - used through 24” raceway when one of the connectors is a 3-way (T-post) or 4-way (X-
post)
• EL-J-36 - 36” (36) = 56” long (1422mm) - used through 36” raceway when connector is a panel-to-panel (I-post) or 2-way (L-
post/90)
• EL-J-36E - 39” (36E) = 59” long (1499mm) - used through 36” raceway when one connector is a 3-way or 4-way
• EL-J-48 - 48” (48) = 68” long (1727mm) - used through 48” raceway when connector is a panel-to-panel
• EL-J-48E - 51” (48E) = 71” long (1803mm) - used through 48” raceway when connector is either a 3-way or 4-way
• EL-J-60 - 60” (60) = 80” long (2032mm) - used through 36” raceway AND 24” raceway when both connectors are panel-to-panel
• EL-J-60E - 63” (60E) = 83” long (2108mm) - used through 36” raceway AND 24” raceway when one connector is a panel-to-panel
connector and the other is a 3-way or 4-way
• EL-J-72 - 72” (72) = 92” long (2337mm) - used through two 36” raceways when both connectors are panel-to-panel connectors
• EL-J-72E - 75” (72E) = 95” long (2413mm) - used through two 36” raceways when one connector is a panel-to-panel connector and
the other is a 3-way or 4-way
ELECTRIC
SPECIFICATIONS
cont.